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III Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
3/7/2015 - 16:18 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadetkinje (13-14)

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:22.59 497
2. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:27.86 446
3. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.35 392
4. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:34.83 388
5. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:41.19 344
6. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:42.68 334
7. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:44.78 322
8. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Radnicki Kg 2:46.69 311
9. KIS, Helena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:47.66 305

10. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olb 2:47.85 304
11. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:49.16 297
12. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:50.24 292
13. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olb 2:53.43 276
14. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:55.58 266
15. RADENKOVIC, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3:03.93 231
16. JANKOVIC, Marija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:07.60 218
17. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki Kg 3:18.21 185
18. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki Kg 3:24.00 169

Omladinke (15-16)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:23.55 487
2. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:29.64 430
3. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:35.40 384
4. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 2:44.53 323
5. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:49.91 294
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:50.80 289
7. JOVANOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.44 202

Seniorke (17+)

1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:11.91 628
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:24.46 478
3. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:30.60 422

Apsolutna

1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:11.91 628
2. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:22.59 497
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:23.55 487
4. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:24.46 478
5. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:27.86 446
6. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:29.64 430
7. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:30.60 422
8. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.35 392
9. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:34.83 388

10. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:35.40 384
11. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:41.19 344
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III Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:42.68 334
13. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 2:44.53 323
14. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:44.78 322
15. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Radnicki Kg 2:46.69 311
16. KIS, Helena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:47.66 305
17. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olb 2:47.85 304
18. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:49.16 297
19. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:49.91 294
20. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:50.24 292
21. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:50.80 289
22. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olb 2:53.43 276
23. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:55.58 266
24. RADENKOVIC, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3:03.93 231
25. JANKOVIC, Marija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:07.60 218
26. JOVANOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.44 202
27. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki Kg 3:18.21 185
28. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki Kg 3:24.00 169


